Pa
ss
o
S
Q
 4
" L
vr

3
3
Luminaire Ordering Information
Back Box Ordering Information (Back Box must be ordered for a complete unit, ordered separately)
Note: Back Box can be shipped ahead of the steplight, upon request.
PSCL4
SQBX-4
 Model
 PSCL4
 Performance Code
 L27 - 2700K / 100mA
 L30 - 3000K / 100mA
 L40 - 4000K / 100mA
 H27 - 2700K / 175mA
 H30 - 3000K / 175mA
 H40 - 4000K / 175mA
 VH27 - 2700K / 350mA
 VH30 - 3000K / 350mA
 VH40 - 4000K / 350mA
 AL - Amber, Low
 AH - Amber, High
 Finish
 ANT* - Anthracite Gray
 BLK* - Satin Black
 CLB* - Classic Bronze
 SLV - Silver
 WHT - White
 CSTM - Custom
     *  FWC Approved Finishes
For Amber Light Source
 Model
 RMP-PSCx4 - rear mount adaptor plate
 Plate Size
 ________  x  ________
      (W)                (H)
 Mounting Hole Location
 CRN - corner ( 1 in each corner)
 Finish
 ANT - Anthracite Gray
 BLK - Satin Black
 CLB - Classic Bronze
 SLV - Silver
 WHT - White
 CSTM - Custom
Optional Adaptor Plate Ordering Information (see pg 4 for details)
For retrofit applications using an existing wall box or cavity.
Note:    Back box is NOT used with this optional plate.1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
W: 6" min - 12" max
H: 6" min - 12" max
xRMP-PSCx4 RMPCRN
Note:    A signed approval drawing showing the requested
dimensions will be required to process an order.
PROJECT:           TYPE:
Passo SQ
4" Louvered LED Recessed Wall Luminaire